
Shows Results By Earnings

Arizona CHA

All RidersAZCHA End of the Trail & Futurity - Sunday

Horseshoe Park & Equestrian Center Queen Creek, AZ 11/13/201911/10/2019Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open

Sandman Rey Penny Bailey 74 $860.28Todd Adolf

Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn Chapman 73 $573.52Mike Wood

Smart Lookin Cat Mark Pine 72 $0.00Monty Buntin

Smooth Flying (dna) Lori Maling 71 $0.00Todd Adolf

Chrome Catillac KT Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Cody Lamont

One Time At Night Teresa Home 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Dogs Money Honey Penelope Broad 0 $0.00Tim Johnson

Class Total $1433.80Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Bea Pure Cat Jill Roth 75 $736.58Jill Roth

Autumn Rey Bitterroot Ranch 74 $517.18Bonnie Martin

Niki Blue Jerry Palmer 73 $313.44Jennifer Palmer

Shes Precious Metal  Same 0 71 $0.00Tom Kauer

Supermetallicman Roger Booth 68 $0.00David Booth

Reys Of Moonshine Matthew Anderson 60 $0.00Amanda Digness

Starlight Prowler Bitterroot Ranch 60 $0.00Frank Martin

Miss Smoke Is Smooth  Same 0 0 $0.00Emma Reinhardt

Class Total $1567.20Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
MJ Magic Time  Same 0 76 $790.32Cindy Mann

Smooth Catolena Clarke Butte Ranch 74 $658.60Mia Webster

Bless Chu Mate  Same 0 73.5 $526.88Gerald Dorros

Juan Catty Chica  Same 0 73 $329.30Michelle Kaufmann

Metallic SweetgirlRG  Same 0 73 $329.30Raven Micah Benjamin

Tonz More Fun  Same 0 72.5 $0.00Jean Moore

One Time At Night  Same 0 72 $0.00Teresa Home

Sandman Rey  Same 0 71 $0.00Penny Bailey

Wise Little Pepto  Same 0 71 $0.00Joseph Kalt

HR Classy Cat  Same 0 70 $0.00Tom Kauer

Pasta Primavera  Same 0 69 $0.00Jan Currier

Smart Moonshine Duane Roundtree 67 $0.00Jane Roundtree

San Lena Rey  Same 0 62 $0.00Lois Heimer

The Copenhagen Cat  Same 0 60 $0.00Tim 1 Johnson

Wendels Player  Same 0 0 $0.00Harolyn Deason

Metallic Tassa  Same 0 0 $0.00Colleen Pearse

Class Total $2634.40Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Smart Lookin Cat Mark Pine 75 $334.88Jennifer Pine

Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 74 $251.16Debra Winard

Spotmesomesugar  Same 0 73.5 $167.44Ann Ellis

Betsy E Hughes  Same 0 73 $41.86Betty Leis

SG Miss Metallic Jereme  Barnett 73 $41.86Jereme Barnett
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Rubys CD Legacy  Same 0 72 $0.00Gavin Clarke

Who Ripped It  Same 0 70 $0.00Tim Kaehr

TF Cats Remedy  Same 0 70 $0.00Regan Glenn

Sand Boon Idazona Performance Horses 69 $0.00Mark Whitcomb

Royal Red Play Pam Shaeffer 69 $0.00George Shaeffer

THis Cats So Smart  Same 0 69 $0.00Kristie Jorris

Smart Moonshine Duane Roundtree 60 $0.00Jane Roundtree

Caliente Pepper  Same 0 60 $0.00Menachem Stein

Class Total $837.20Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Reys Hot Wheels  Same 0 75 $302.68Debra Winard

SG Miss Metallic Jereme  Barnett 73 $212.52Jereme Barnett

I Like It This Rey Danielle Meehan 72 $64.40Makenzie Meehan

Legendary Pepto  Same 0 72 $64.40Kelley Carswell-Haneberg

Metallic SweetgirlRG  Same 0 71 $0.00Raven Micah Benjamin

Royal Red Play Pam Shaeffer 70 $0.00George Shaeffer

Betsy E Hughes  Same 0 67 $0.00Betty Leis

My Girl Crush  Same 0 65 $0.00Linda Searles

Itchin  Same 0 60 $0.00Eric Trostad

Bosses Dreamgirl  Same 0 0 $0.00Penelope Broad

Class Total $644.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Smart Uni Brow Gerald Dorros 75 $736.58Mike Wood

PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Shelli Moreda 74.5 $517.18Monty Buntin

This Isa Third Christine King 74 $313.44Mike Wood

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 73 $0.00Cody Lamont

Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 72 $0.00Cody Lamont

Lenas Red Boonsmal Katherine Suiter 71 $0.00Joe Suiter

Smooth Pistol Annie C H Dehaan 60 $0.00Al Dunning

Tommy Mo Rachel Tipton 0 $0.00Todd Bimat

Class Total $1567.20Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limited Rider
Smart Pretty Cat Troy Stewart 75 $270.48Niko Nemanic

Catamus Maximus KT Ranch LLC 74.5 $180.32Cassie Finley

My Girl Crush  Same 0 74 $0.00Linda Searles

Driven Miss Jessica Sandy Sherman 72 $0.00Whitney Finley

Mamas Dulce Light Amanda Pinkerton 68 $0.00Claudia Pinkerton

Suepercat Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 66 $0.00Brian Fredock

A Sara Bobcat Margie Jobe 64 $0.00Margie Jobe

Class Total $450.80Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Dual Rey Rey Don Johnson 73 $799.28G Rose Johnson

Lyricstosmoketo  Same 0 72 $561.20Norman Clark

Smart Uni Brow  Same 0 71.5 $340.12Gerald Dorros

Smooth Pistol Annie  Same 0 71 $0.00C H Dehaan

Sly Pepto White Oak Farms 70 $0.00Barbi Madgwick

Kittys Countn Checks  Same 0 67 $0.00Terry Randall

This Isa Third  Same 0 0 $0.00Christine King

Dual Rider  Same 0 0 $0.00Katherine Whitby

Page : 2



Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Kathy Bro

Class Total $1700.60Total Class Entries

$1,000 Rider
Expect A Big Boon Wyatt Hershberger 74 $108.10Gavin Hershberger

Zack Benny Jason Hershberger 73.5 $75.90Garrett Hershberger

Smart Chula Dual Hailey Schafer 73 $46.00Taylor Kent

Oskar The Grouch Shalena Weidenbener 71 $0.00Caslyn Weidenbener

Cats Incredible Kenneth  Reeves 70 $0.00Quincy Reeves

Chic A Starlight  Same 0 69 $0.00Kennedy Cook

Red Dior Knot Beano Kimball 67 $0.00Tierra McCorkell

LBJ Shooting Star Victoria West Granberry 66 $0.00Wyatt Wilms

Twist O Cat Amanda Pinkerton 65 $0.00Claudia Pinkerton

Suepercat Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 60 $0.00Everett Reeves

Class Total $230.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse

Peeptos Cat Christine King 76 $860.28Mike Wood

TRS Best Player Debra Winard 75 $573.52Mike Wood

Dual Reys Magic Gerald Gillock 74 $0.00Todd Bimat

Superfly KT Ranch LLC 73.5 $0.00Cody Lamont

American Snyper Andrew Hop 73 $0.00Cody Lamont

Legendary Pepto Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 73 $0.00Jade Keller

One Time Kitty Temmy Evans 73 $0.00Al Dunning

Class Total $1433.80Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Peeptos Cat  Same 0 75 $1000.40Christine King

Right Of Rey  Same 0 74 $750.30Brian Pearse

CR Missnjethro Woody  Same 0 73 $500.20Joseph Kalt

Medicine Man Justin Rockey 72.5 $250.10Beth Rockey

Looney Lights Rocking MK Farm LLC 72 $0.00Mike Stevens

Boon Wiser  Same 0 72 $0.00Pam Shaeffer

Rumorhazzitt Andrew Hop 71 $0.00Andrew Jay Hop

Dox Pepto 095  Same 0 71 $0.00Mike Surratt

Legendary Pepto  Same 0 70 $0.00Kelley Carswell-Haneberg

San Lena Rey  Same 0 65 $0.00Lois Heimer

American Snyper Andrew Hop 64 $0.00Ele Hop

MS Cat Walk Andrew Hop 60 $0.00Ele Hop

Metallic Smoke  Same 0 0 $0.00Holly Jones

Shes Precious Metal  Same 0 0 $0.00Tom Kauer

One Time Kitty  Same 0 0 $0.00Temmy Evans

Class Total $2501.00Total Class Entries

Youth
Foxie Hughes Sara Floyd 75 $110.40Jessica Floyd

Smooth Smart N Sweet Sara Floyd 74.5 $92.00Rachel Floyd

Medicine Man Justin Rockey 74 $64.40Regan Glenn

Zack Benny Jason Hershberger 74 $64.40Garrett Hershberger

Oskar The Grouch Shalena Weidenbener 73.5 $36.80Cashton Weidenbener

Expect A Big Boon Wyatt Hershberger 73 $0.00Gavin Hershberger

Smart Chula Dual Hailey Schafer 72 $0.00Taylor Kent

Chic A Starlight  Same 0 71 $0.00Kennedy Cook

Page : 3



Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

CTR  Metallic Betsy Michelle Kaufman 70 $0.00Kylie Kaufmann

Smart Pretty Cat Troy Stewart 70 $0.00Niko Nemanic

Cats Incredible Kenneth  Reeves 69 $0.00Quincy Reeves

Red Dior Knot Beano Kimball 69 $0.00Tierra McCorkell

Lilly The Cat Kathleen Burr 68 $0.00Kayley Jorris

LBJ Shooting Star Victoria West Granberry 68 $0.00Wyatt Wilms

Twist O Cat Amanda Pinkerton 67 $0.00Claudia Pinkerton

Suepercat Kelley Carswell-Haneberg 60 $0.00Everett Reeves

Class Total $368.00Total Class Entries

Page : 4


